


Conference on Science at the Sanford Underground Research Facility / Program

Thursday, May 12, 2022

Conference on Science at the Sanford Underground Research

Facility

Thursday, May 12, 2022

Proton Decay - Parallel - EEP 255 (2:00 PM - 3:40 PM)

-Conveners: Eric Church

time
2:00 PM

2:20PM
2:40PM
3:00 PM
3:20PM

fid] title

[34] A search for argon-bound neutron-antineutron oscillation with the
MicroBooNE LAITPC

[35] Nucleon Decay Studies at Super-Kamiokande
[56] Baryon Number Violation Searches in DUNE
[64] Searching for nucleon decay in JUNO

[37] Searches for baryon number violation via neutron conversions at the
European Spallation Source

Page 1

presenter

Dr KALRA, Daisy

WAN, Linyan
STOKES, Tyler
Dr XU, Benda

YIU, Sze Chun



