Conference on Science at the Sanford Underground Research Facility

Thursday, May 12, 2022

Proton Decay - Parallel - EEP 255 (2:00 PM - 3:40 PM)

-Conveners: Eric Church

time	[id] title	presenter
2:00 PM	[34] A search for argon-bound neutron-antineutron oscillation with the MicroBooNE LArTPC	Dr KALRA, Daisy
2:20 PM	[35] Nucleon Decay Studies at Super-Kamiokande	WAN, Linyan
2:40 PM	[56] Baryon Number Violation Searches in DUNE	STOKES, Tyler
3:00 PM	[64] Searching for nucleon decay in JUNO	Dr XU, Benda
3:20 PM	[37] Searches for baryon number violation via neutron conversions at the European Spallation Source	YIU, Sze Chun